Blairgowrie ® Coupar Angus ® Dundee

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

15th August 2016

59

Rattray Glenshee Drive
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep
Blairgowrie High School
Coupar Angus Cross

Piperdam opp Piperdam Drive
Muirhead Edward Place
Camperdown Pk opp main gate
Lochee bypass

Dundee bus station

SATURDAY

0650 0740 0855
v v v
0700 0753 0905
0713 0806 0918
0719 0814 0923
0724 0819 0928
0727 0822 0931
0742 0842 0946

0913
0920
0925
v
0935
0948
0953
0958
1001
1016

1120
v
1130
1143
1148
1153
1156
1211

1320
v
1330
1343
1348
1353
1356
1411

Sch

1540
1547
1600
1613
1619
1624
1627
1642

NSch

1550
v
1600
1613
1619
1624
1627
1642

1830
1837
1840
v
1850
1903
1908
1913
1916
1929

Sch
NSch

Perth & Kinross schooldays only
Perth & Kinross school holidays only

Haugh Road bus depot
Rattray Glenshee Drive
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep
Coupar Angus Cross
Piperdam turning circle
Piperdam opp Piperdam Drive
Muirhead Edward Place
Camperdown Pk opp main gate
Lochee bypass

Dundee bus station

NO SUNDAY SERVICE

— — 0906
— — 0908
— — 0915
0750 — 0920
0800 — 0930
v 0921 v

0813 0922 0943
0819 0927 0948
0824 0932 0953
0827 0935 0956
0842 0950 1011

1120
1130
v
1143
1148
1153
1156
1211

1320
1330

1343
1348
1353
1356
1411

1830
1835
1840
1850
v
1903
1908
1913
1916
1929




Dundee ® Coupar Angus ® Blairgowrie 59

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Sch NSch
Dundee bus station 0745 0745 — 1020 1220 1420 1620 1735 2300
Lochee bypass 0757 0757 — 1035 1235 1435 1640 1750 2309
Camperdown Park main gates 0800 0800 — 1038 1238 1438 1643 1753 2312
Muirhead post office 0805 0805 — 1043 1243 1443 1648 1758 2317
Piperdam Piperdam Drive 0811 0811 — 1048 1248 1448 1653 1803 2322
Coupar Angus Cross 0825 0825 — 1101 1301 1501 1706 1816 2334
Blairgowrie High School 0836 v — Vv v v v v v
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr — 0837 — 1111 1311 1511 1716 1826 2344
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep — — 0990 — — — 1717 1827 —
Rattray Glenshee Drive — — 0913 — — — 1720 1830 —
Haugh Road opp bus depot _ - - - —  — 17251835 —
Dundee bus station 0850 1020 1220 1420 1520 1620 1735 2300
Lochee bypass 0905 1035 1235 1435 1535 1635 1750 2309
Camperdown Park main gates 0908 1038 1238 1438 1538 1638 1753 2312
Muirhead post office 0913 1043 1243 1443 1543 1643 1758 2317
Piperdam Piperdam Drive 0918 1048 1248 1448 1548 1648 1803 2322
Piperdam turning circle 0919 v v v v v v v
Coupar Angus Cross — 1101 1301 1501 1601 1701 1816 2334
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr — 1111 1311 1511 1611 1711 1826 2344
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep — — — — 1615 1713 1827 —
Rattray Glenshee Drive — — — — 1618 1716 1830 —
Haugh Road opp bus depot —_ = = = = 1721 - -

NO SUNDAY SERVICE

Sch Perth & Kinross schooldays only
NSch  Perth & Kinross school holidays only

Some early morning, afternoon and evening journeys are financially supported by Perth & Kinross Council. If you have any queries or comments
regarding this service, please contact the Public Transport Unit on 0845 301 1130 or via email to publictransport@pkc.gov.uk

Holiday Arrangements: Timetable alterations take place over the Christmas & New Year period. Services operating between 24 December and 4
January are subject to amendment. Please check separate publicity issued in early December. Normal services apply on all other public holidays



