Blairgowrie • Coupar Angus • Dundee

blangowite - coap	Pai	, ,,,,,	gas		GIIC							
MONDAY TO FRIDAY												
							Sch	NSch				
Rattray Glenshee Drive	_	_	_	0913	_	_	_	_	1830			
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr	_	_	_	0920		_	_	_	1837			
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep	0650	0740	0855	0925	1120	1320	1540	1550	1840			
Blairgowrie High School	•	•	•	•	•	•	1547	•	•			
Coupar Angus Cross	0700	0753	0905	0935	1130	1330	1600	1600	1850			
Piperdam opp Piperdam Drive	0713	0806	0918	0948	1143	1343	1613	1613	1903			
Muirhead Edward Place	0719	0814	0923	0953	1148	1348	1619	1619	1908			
Camperdown Pk opp main gate	0724	0819	0928	0958	1153	1353	1624	1624	1913		Sch	Perth & Kinross schooldays only
Lochee bypass	0727	0822	0931	1001	1156	1356	1627	1627	1916		NSch	Perth & Kinross school holidays only
Dundee bus station	0742	0842	0946	1016	1211	1411	1642	1642	1929		INSCII	reful & Killioss school holidays only
										_		-
SATURDAY												
Haugh Road bus depot	_	_	0906	_	_	_		_				
Rattray Glenshee Drive			0908				1618	1830				
-1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								400-				

Haugh Road bus depot — — 0906 —</

0827 0935 0956 1156 1356 1556 1706 1916

0842 0950 1011 1211 1411 1611 1721 1929

NO SUNDAY SERVICE

Dundee bus station

Lochee bypass

Dundee • Coupar Angus • Blairgowrie

MONDAY TO FRIDAY									
	Sch NS	ch							
Dundee bus station	0745 074	15 —	1020	1220	1420	1620	1735	2300	
Lochee bypass	0757 07!	57 —	1035	1235	1435	1640	1750	2309	
Camperdown Park main gates	0800 080	00 —	1038	1238	1438	1643	1753	2312	
Muirhead post office	0805 080)5 —	1043	1243	1443	1648	1758	2317	
Piperdam Piperdam Drive	0811 08	I1 —	1048	1248	1448	1653	1803	2322	
Coupar Angus Cross	0825 082	25 —	1101	1301	1501	1706	1816	2334	
Blairgowrie High School	0836 ▼		•	•	•	•	•	\blacksquare	
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr	— 083	37 —	1111	1311	1511	1716	1826	2344	
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep		- 0910	_	_	_	1717	1827	_	
Rattray Glenshee Drive		- 0913	_			1720	1830	_	
Haugh Road opp bus depot		- —	_	_	_	1725	1835	_	

SATURDAY

Dundee bus station	0850	1020	1220	1420	1520	1620	1735	2300	
Lochee bypass	0905	1035	1235	1435	1535	1635	1750	2309	
Camperdown Park main gates	0908	1038	1238	1438	1538	1638	1753	2312	
Muirhead post office	0913	1043	1243	1443	1543	1643	1758	2317	
Piperdam Piperdam Drive	0918	1048	1248	1448	1548	1648	1803	2322	
Piperdam turning circle	0919	\blacksquare							
Coupar Angus Cross	_	1101	1301	1501	1601	1701	1816	2334	
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow arr	_	1111	1311	1511	1611	1711	1826	2344	
Blairgowrie Wellmeadow dep	_	_	—	—	1615	1713	1827	_	
Rattray Glenshee Drive	_	_	—	—	1618	1716	1830		
Haugh Road opp bus depot						1721			

NO SUNDAY SERVICE

Sch Perth & Kinross schooldays only
NSch Perth & Kinross school holidays only

Some early morning, afternoon and evening journeys are financially supported by Perth & Kinross Council. If you have any queries or comments regarding this service, please contact the Public Transport Unit on 0845 301 1130 or via email to publictransport@pkc.gov.uk

Holiday Arrangements: Timetable alterations take place over the Christmas & New Year period. Services operating between 24 December and 4 January are subject to amendment. Please check separate publicity issued in early December. Normal services apply on all other public holidays